Monchsdeggingen - Plossen

Hauptlauf - Gesamtwertung

14.12.1980
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Name

Christl, Paul
Baumgart, Hans Dieter
Beck, Peter
Walter, Manfred
Schliwsky, Rudiger
Kohler, Hans
Skibbe, Manfred
Feil, Ulrich

Guth, Franz
Rogat, Olaf
Unger, Manfred
Bschor, Alois
Fischer, Georg
Million, Leonhard
Walter, Jorg
Seefried, Hermann
Kratzer, Leo

Baur, Hans
Schmidt, Helmut
Vollmeier, Sepp
Titze, Heinz
Stachel, Dagmar
Feil, Ernst
Mecklinger, Karl
Schuler, Jurgen
Mayinger, Josef
Mdiller, Franz
Posselt, Bernd
Kliese, Dieter
Huppmann, Karlheinz
Benaczek, Heinz
Probst, Johann
Friedel, Werner
Straul3, Heinrich
Dr. Borchers, Hans
Rubner, Rudolf
Metzger, Robert
Huber, Richard
Kienle, Heinz
Zuber, Christian
Schorger, Konrad
Muck, Jurgen
Micke, Peter
Novak, Peter
Roscher, Manfred
Sedelmeier, Bernd
Michalek, Martin
Eckhardt, Volker
Nistler, Uschi
Schmidt, Franz
Wahl, Rudi

Haas, Werner
Wohlsein, Jirgen
Gruber, Joachim
Riedelsheimer, Manfred

Verein

LG Lech Altbaiern

FC Haunstetten

LG Lech Altbaiern

LG Lech Altbaiern

AV Donauwdérth

SpVgg Auerbach

LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
MBB SG Augsburg
VSC Donauwdrth
SpVgg Auerbach

VSC Donauwdrth
SpVgg Auerbach

TSV Wemding

LG Lech Altbaiern

LG Zusam
Feigenhofen

LG Lech Altbaiern

TSV Wemding

LAZ Neuburg Schroben
TSV Giengen

TSV Rain

LAZ Kreis Gunzburg
LG Buchdorf

SpVgg Auerbach

LG Buchdorf

MBB SG Augsburg
LAZ Neuburg Schroben
TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdrth

LG Buchdorf

LG Zusam

TSV Moénchsdeggingen
LG Haunstetten

TSV Oettingen

LAZ Neuburg Schroben
LAZ Neuburg Schroben
LAZ Neuburg Schroben
TSV Oettingen

TSV Wemding

TSV Oettingen

LG Lech Altbaiern
Kaisheim

TSV Harburg

SpVgg Riedlingen

TSV Rain

LAZ Neuburg Schroben
TSV Rain

LG Buchdorf

AV Donauwdrth

LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
LAZ Kreis Gunzburg
TSV Rain

Seite 1/3

JG

1945
1953
1952
1943
1948
1948
1941
1949
1949
1941
1961
1951
1947
1960
1964
1946
1959
1958
1955
1933
1934
1959
1954
1951
1956
1955
1936
1945
1955
1959
1950
1947
1961
1953
1941
1942
1938
1933
1940
1951
1952
1942
1944
1964
1935
1944
1962
1941
1964
1954
1954
1955
1948
1955
1958

AK
M35
MHK
MHK
M35
M30
M30
M35
M30
M30
M35
MJA
MHK
M30
MHK
MJB
M30
MHK
MHK
MHK
M45
M45
WHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
M40
M35
MHK
MHK
M30
M30
MJA
MHK
M35
M35
M40
M45
M40
MHK
MHK
M35
M35
MJB
M45
M35
MJA
M35
wJB
MHK
MHK
MHK
M30
MHK
MHK

AKPL
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10

11

17

18

19

20
21

Zeit

00:33:58
00:34:15
00:37:22
00:37:51
00:38:07
00:38:29
00:38:42
00:38:47
00:38:55
00:39:07
00:39:14
00:39:22
00:39:43
00:40:06
00:40:26
00:40:30
00:40:36
00:40:43
00:40:49
00:40:53
00:40:56
00:41:01
00:41:09
00:41:25
00:41:32
00:41:36
00:42:13
00:42:22
00:42:28
00:42:37
00:42:43
00:42:51
00:42:56
00:43:01
00:43:07
00:43:21
00:43:28
00:43:32
00:43:36
00:43:46
00:43:49
00:43:56
00:44:03
00:44:09
00:44:21
00:44:35
00:44:39
00:44:42
00:44:46
00:44:53
00:45:05
00:45:15
00:45:23
00:45:31
00:45:41



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Ambrosy, Klaus VSC Donauwdrth 1938 M40 4 00:45:45
57 ReiR, Gerhard TSV Oettingen 1943 M35 12 00:45:59
58 Bielesch, Franz Feigenhofen 1950 M30 10 00:46:12
59 Deiner, Karl SV Alerheim 1949 M30 11 00:46:17
60 Herb, Alfred VSC Donauwdrth 1942 M35 13 00:46:20
61 Hein, Erich VSC Donauwdérth 1958 MHK 22 00:46:23
62 Hingst, Hannes TSV Harburg 1945 M35 14 00:46:31
63 Hopfl, Manfred VSC Donauwdrth 1945 M35 15 00:46:35
64 Gehring, Joachim TSV Harburg 1966 SA 1 00:46:42
65 Ascher, Franz TSV Moénchsdeggingen 1942 M35 16 00:46:53
66 Koch, Alfred (2) LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1926 M50 1 00:47:02
67 Seiler, Hermann TSV Harburg 1940 M40 5 00:47:10
68 Schneider, Dieter TSV Monchsdeggingen 1935 M45 5 00:47:22
69 Scheurer, Armin LG Buchdorf 1965 SA 2 00:47:34
70 Reitsam, Walter SV Mindling 1962 MJA 4 00:47:38
71 Kroiss, Walter VSC Donauwdrth 1941 M35 17 00:47:43
72 Tendyra, Thomas Kaisheim 1962 MJA 5 00:47:47
73 Dettweiler, Herbert TSV Oettingen 1946 M30 12 00:47:55
74 Grinzinger, Wolfgang VSC Donauwdrth 1955 MHK 23 00:48:01
75 Finkenzeller, Paul Lechhausen 1933 M45 6 00:48:09
76 Frank, Jirgen TSV Wemding 1969 SC 1 00:48:14
7 Hackenberg, Bernd SpVgg Riedlingen 1945 M35 18 00:48:18
78 Wagner, Hans TSV Oettingen 1956 MHK 24 00:48:21
79 Mair, Josef TSV Rain 1949 M30 13 00:48:24
80 Semotan, Brigitte SpVgg Auerbach f 1961 WJIA 1 00:48:26
81 Eberle, Albert LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1927 M50 2 00:48:44
82 Brix, Rudolf SpVgg Riedlingen 1946 M30 14 00:49:04
83 Bayer, Thomas LG Buchdorf 1964 MJB 3 00:49:16
84 Huppmann, Karl TSV Harburg 1937 M40 6 00:49:25
85 Ebenmeyer, Jakob SpVgg Riedlingen 1947 M30 15 00:49:29
86 Stirzl, Peter TSV Oettingen 1939 M40 7 00:49:33
87 Spielberger, Konrad TSV Ménchsdeggingen 1956 MHK 25 00:49:39
88 Leimer, Fritz TSV Harburg 1933 M45 00:49:45
89 Furtag, Gerald TSV Harburg 1963 MJIB 00:49:49
90 Baumeister, Leonhard SpVgg Riedlingen 1952 MHK 26 00:49:53
91 Kleemann, Werner AV Donauwdrth 1939 M40 8 00:49:56
92 Seidel, Konrad VSC Donauwdrth 1941 M35 19 00:49:59
93 Rein, Werner LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1934 M45 8 00:50:04
94 Pfeufer, Horst TSV Rain 1939 M40 9 00:50:07
95 Reitsam, Manfred SV Miindling 1963 MJB 5 00:50:10
96 Kéltz, Gunter LG Buchdorf 1962 MJA 6 00:50:13
97 Roser, Hermann TSV Monchsdeggingen 1937 M40 10 00:50:16
98 Harpfer, Rudolf SpVgg Riedlingen 1940 M40 11 00:50:33
99 Maier, Hans SV Alerheim 1936 M40 12 00:50:42
100 Bender, Harald LG Buchdorf 1963 MJIB 6 00:50:45
101 Renner, Anton LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1933 M45 9 00:50:58
102 Hormann, Goswin TG Vikt. Augsburg 1923 M55 1 00:51:17
103 Tendyra, Christian SV Kaisheim 1965 SA 3 00:51:22
104 Richter, Heinz LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1942 M35 20 00:51:26
105 Friedel, Ludwig LG Zusam 1969 SC 2 00:51:32
106 Brenner, Josef Neusan 1947 M30 16 00:51:49
107 Dolleschal, Dieter SpVgg Riedlingen 1948 M30 17 00:51:57
108 Metz, Helmut LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1931 M45 10 00:52:10
109 Knecht, Hans TSV Oettingen 1959 MHK 27 00:52:26
110 Miller, Horst LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1935 M45 11 00:52:37
111 Habermeier, Alois LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1929 M50 3 00:52:43
112 Keidler, Hans TSV Neuburg 1937 M40 13 00:52:53
113 Farber, Ulrich LG Buchdorf 1948 M30 18 00:53:18
114 Schindler, Rudi LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1947 M30 19 00:53:30
115 Laub, Monika VSC Donauwdrth f 1954 WHK 2 00:53:36
116 Laub, Helmut VSC Donauwdrth 1948 M30 20 00:53:39
117 Rubner, Thomas TSV Oettingen 1968 SB 1 00:53:53
118 Schuler, Harald TSV Harburg 1956 MHK 28 00:54:15
119 Rein, Werner (2) LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1964 MJB 7 00:54:28
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120 Lanzer, Markus TSV Harburg 1963 MJIB 8 00:54:31
121 Hofmann, Rudi LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1939 M40 14 00:55:12
122 Miller, Xaver LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1932 M45 12 00:55:17
123 Wabas, Thomas VSC Donauwdrth 1964 MJIB 9 00:55:23
124 Markert, Gerhard TSV Harburg 1943 M35 21 00:55:26
125 Frank, Bianca TSV Wemding f 1971 SiD 1 00:56:03
126 Griesemer, Peter LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1949 M30 21 00:56:24
127 Krupka, Wolfgang LG Buchdorf 1953 MHK 29 00:58:05
128 Hackenberg, Michael SpVgg Riedlingen 1972 SD 1 00:58:49
129 Hackenberg, Annemarie SpVgg Riedlingen f 1948 W30 1 00:58:53
130 Meinzinger, Emil TSV Harburg 1951 MHK 30 00:59:26
131 Million, Stefan TSV Wemding 1970 SC 3 00:59:40
132 Benaczek, Anton VSC Donauwdrth 1921 M55 2 01:00:06
133 Thyssens, Wilhelm LAZ Neuburg Schroben 1939 M40 15 01:00:16
134 Knaus, Waltraud TSV Bissingen 1954 MHK 31 01:07:52
135 Ickinger, Armin SpVgg Riedlingen 1969 SC 4 01:12:09

Seite 3/3



